

RESULTS

	Record	NPC (Relay)	Location	Date
WR	4:46.21	GBR-GREAT BRITAIN	Montreal (CAN)	18 AUG 2013
ER	4:46.21	GBR-GREAT BRITAIN	Montreal (CAN)	18 AUG 2013

Final Event No. **158**

EU Medal	Rank	Lane	NPC Name	Sport Class	R.T.	50m	100m	Time	Time Behind
Gold	1	4	GBR - GREAT BRITAIN					4:53.15	
			MILLWARD Stephanie	S9	0.67	35.16	1:13.02	(2) 1:13.02	
			LEE Harriet	SB9	0.37	36.06	1:17.44	(1) 2:30.46	
			CASHMORE Claire	S9	0.50	32.50	1:10.04	(1) 3:40.50	
			RODGERS Susannah	S7	0.88	34.21	1:12.65	(1) 4:53.15	
Silver	2	5	RUS - RUSSIA					4:58.79	5.64
			PAVLOVA Mariia	S8	0.91	38.46	1:21.41	(4) 1:21.41	
			VLADYKINA Olesia	SB8	0.92	37.60	1:18.70	(2) 2:40.11	
			GRAZHDANOVA Irina	S9	0.83	33.68	1:12.22	(2) 3:52.33	
			MAMLINA Natalia	S9	0.67	31.96	1:06.46	(2) 4:58.79	
Bronze	3	2	HUN - HUNGARY					5:15.11	21.96
			PAP Bianka	S10	0.74	34.03	1:10.35	(1) 1:10.35	
			ILLES Fanni	SB5	0.30	48.84	1:47.54	(5) 2:57.89	
			KONKOLY Zsofia	S9	0.60	32.56	1:11.44	(4) 4:09.33	
			SOS Luca	S10	0.62	31.60	1:05.78	(3) 5:15.11	
	4	3	ESP - SPAIN					5:15.26	22.11
			BENITO de TENA Julia	S10	0.62	39.59	1:19.79	(3) 1:19.79	
			GASCON Sarai	SB9	0.22	37.78	1:20.97	(3) 2:40.76	
			MARQUES SOTO Nuria	S9	0.62	33.75	1:13.56	(3) 3:54.32	
			PERALES Teresa	S5	0.00	38.49	1:20.94	(4) 5:15.26	
	5	6	POR - PORTUGAL					5:59.10	1:05.95
			PINTO Renata	S9	0.80	40.87	1:27.60	(5) 1:27.60	
			CALADO Joana	SB8	0.00	39.48	1:26.60	(4) 2:54.20	
			NEVES Teresa	S10	0.32	36.42	1:18.86	(5) 4:13.06	
			FRAGOSO Simone	S5	0.00	49.45	1:46.04	(5) 5:59.10	

Note:
Water starts may invalidate reaction times

Legend:
ER European Record R.T. Reaction time WR World record